RETIREMENT TRANSPORTATION FOR FEBRUARY 2025

February 1
February 2
February 4
February 4
February 5
February 6
February 8
February 9
February 11
February 13
February 15
February 15
February 16
February 19
February 20
February 22
February 23
February 24
February 26
February 27

3:15 PM
9:20 AM
9:15 AM
3:30 PM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM/ 1:30 PM
3:15 PM
9:20 AM
10:00 AM
9:30 AM/ 1:30 PM
9:30 AM
3:15 PM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM/ 1:30 PM
3:15 PM
9:20 AM
8:45 AM
3:30 PM
9:30 AM/ 1:30 PM

Pick up for St. Mary’s

Pick up for Christian Union Church

Walmart

Dinner at Bernardi’s in Washington

Morton Resale/Lunch at Lin Buffet

Metamora Shopping

Pick up for St. Mary’s

Pick up for Christian Union

ROMEO’s Metamora Firehouse/Germantown Grille
Metamora Shopping

Brunch at 50’s Diner

Pick up for St. Mary’s

Pick up for Christian Union Church

Kohl’s/Lunch at Jonah’s

Metamora Shopping

Pick up for St. Mary’s

Pick up for Christian Union Church

Funks Grove Maple Sirup in Shirley/Cracker Barrel
Sheets Creek for Dinner

Metamora Shopping



