RETIREMENT TRANSPORTATION FOR FEBRUARY 2025

ÉBRUÁRY

February 1	3:15 PM	Pick up for St. Mary's
February 2	9:20 AM	Pick up for Christian Union Church
February 4	9:15 AM	Walmart
February 4	3:30 PM	Dinner at Bernardi's in Washington
February 5	9:30 AM	Morton Resale/Lunch at Lin Buffet
February 6	9:30 AM/ 1:30 PM	Metamora Shopping
February 8	3:15 PM	Pick up for St. Mary's
February 9	9:20 AM	Pick up for Christian Union
February 11	10:00 AM	ROMEO's Metamora Firehouse/Germantown Grille
February 13	9:30 AM/ 1:30 PM	Metamora Shopping
February 15	9:30 AM	Brunch at 50's Diner
February 15	3:15 PM	Pick up for St. Mary's
February 16	9:20 AM	Pick up for Christian Union Church
February 19	9:30 AM	Kohl's/Lunch at Jonah's
February 20	9:30 AM/ 1:30 PM	Metamora Shopping
February 22	3:15 PM	Pick up for St. Mary's
February 23	9:20 AM	Pick up for Christian Union Church
February 24	8:45 AM	Funks Grove Maple Sirup in Shirley/Cracker Barrel
February 26	3:30 PM	Sheets Creek for Dinner

Metamora Shopping

9:30 AM/ 1:30 PM

February 27